2 ngKartl S K

]
|2022/ 2/19
2022/2/19 ISKAT#&/E 0.450 km
33 2022/02/19 16:20 .
L —X Bitakf] 18:49:52
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 25.288 +0.281  18:55:32.848
(33-1) =05 10 25.007 18:55:57.855
1 27.024 12.350 18:52:04.246 11 25.642 +0.635 18:56:23.497
2 25.211 +0.537 18:52:29.457 12 25.196 +0.189 18:56:48.693
3 24.944 +0.270  18:52:54.401
4 24.830 +0.156  18:53:19.231 (33-9) Oon
5 24.863 +0.189  18:53:44.094 1 28.933 +3.670  18:52:08.014
6 24.953 +0.279  18:54:09.047 2 25.428 +0.165  18:52:33.442
7 25.854 +1.180  18:54:34.901 3 25.993 +0.730  18:52:59.435
8 25.640 +0.966  18:55:00.541 4 25.639 +0.376  18:53:25.074
9 24.811 +0.137 18:55:25.352 5 26.009 +0.746  18:53:51.083
10 24.674 18:55:50.026 6 25.606 +0.343  18:54:16.689
11 24.901 +0.227  18:56:14.927 7 26.941 +1.678  18:54:43.630
12 25.005 +0.331 18:56:39.932 8 25.833 +0.570  18:55:09.463
9 25.263 18:55:34.726
(33-5) =5 10 25.762 +0.499  18:56:00.488
1 26.018 +2.357 18:52:05.067 11 25.437 +0.174  18:56:25.925
2 25.053 +0.492  18:52:30.120 12 25.493 +0.230  18:56:51.418
3 24.905 +0.344  18:52:55.025
4 24.741 +0.180  18:53:19.766 (33-10) [CLBS D&S
5 24.670 +0.109  18:53:44.436 1 29.368 +3.933  18:52:09.510
6 24.939 +0.378 18:54:09.375 2 26.457 +1.022  18:52:35.967
7 25.724 +1.163  18:54:35.099 3 26.048 +0.613  18:53:02.015
8 26.074 +1.513 18:55:01.173 4 26.096 +0.661  18:53:28.111
9 24.661 +0.100  18:55:25.834 5 25.960 +0.525  18:53:54.071
10 24.561 18:55:50.395 6 25.946 +0.511  18:54:20.017
11 24.960 +0.399 18:56:15.355 7 26.041 +0.606  18:54:46.058
12 24.887 +0.326  18:56:40.242 8 25.993 +0.558  18:55:12.051
9 25.812 +0.377  18:55:37.863
(33-6) V3= 10 25.744 +0.309  18:56:03.607
1 27.798 +3.226  18:52:05.933 1 25.435 18:56:29.042
2 25.482 +0.910 18:52:31.415 12 25.590 +0.155 18:56:54.632
3 24.763 +0.191  18:52:56.178
4 24.903 +0.331  18:53:21.081 (33-7) it
5 24.921 +0.349 18:53:46.002 1 30.355 +4.560 18:52:09.993
6 24.827 +0.255  18:54:10.829 2 27.240 +1.445  18:52:37.233
7 25.302 +0.730 18:54:36.131 3 26.210 +0.415 18:53:03.443
8 26.087 +1.515  18:55:02.218 4 26.055 +0.260  18:53:29.498
9 24.822 +0.250  18:55:27.040 5 26.191 +0.396  18:53:55.689
10 24.785 +0.213 18:55:51.825 6 25.949 +0.154  18:54:21.638
11 24.835 +0.263  18:56:16.660 7 25.897 +0.102  18:54:47.535
12 24.572 18:56:41.232 8 25.939 +0.144  18:55:13.474
9 26.050 +0.255  18:55:39.524
(33-3) =&5 10 25.999 +0.204  18:56:05.523
1 27.786 13.009 18:52:06.564 11 26.003 +0.208 18:56:31.526
2 25.475 +0.698  18:52:32.039 12 25.795 18:56:57.321
3 25.194 +0.417  18:52:57.233
4 25.151 +0.374  18:53:22.384
5 25.295 +0.518  18:53:47.679
6 24.921 +0.144  18:54:12.600
7 24.901 +0.124  18:54:37.501
8 25.086 +0.309  18:55:02.587
9 24.814 +0.037  18:55:27.401
10 24.862 +0.085  18:55:52.263
1 24.777 18:56:17.040
12 24.781 +0.004  18:56:41.821
(33-4) HVzF
1 29.115 +4.108 18:52:09.173
2 25.719 +0.712  18:52:34.892
3 25.323 +0.316  18:53:00.215
4 25.756 +0.749  18:53:25.971
5 25.599 +0.592  18:53:51.570
6 25.271 +0.264  18:54:16.841
7 25.553 +0.546  18:54:42.394
8 25.166 +0.159  18:55:07.560
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